
Kendriya Vidyalaya Ghazipur 
      List of holidays for year 2025 

S.no Holiday Date Day GH/RH 
1. Makar SankranƟ 14.01.2025 Tuesday GH 
2. Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday GH 
3. Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 

 
GH 

4. Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday RH 
5. Holi 14.03.2025 Friday GH 
6. Id-ul-fitr 31.03.2025 Monday GH 
7. Mahavir JayanƟ 10.04.2025 Thursday GH 
8. Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday GH 
9. Budha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday GH 

10. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday GH 
11. Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday GH 
12. Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday GH 
13. Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday  RH 
14. Id-E-Milad/Id-un-Nabi 05.09.2025 Friday GH 
15. Mahatma Gandhi's 

Birthday 
02.10.2025 Thursday GH 

16. Dussehra/Durga Puja 02.10.2025 Thursday GH 
17. Deepawali 20.10.2025 Monday GH 
18. Govardhan puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday  RH 
19. Bhaiduj 23.10.2025 Thursday  RH 
20. Chhath Puja 28.10.2025 Tuesday RH 
21. Guru Nanak JayanƟ 05.11.2025 Wednesday GH 
22. Guru Teg Bahadur 

Saheedi Diwas 
24.11.2025 Monday RH 

23. Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday GH 
24. Annual sports/Annual 

Day 
Reserve Holiday - RH 

VacaƟon Type From To Days 
Summer vacaƟon 09.05.2025 17.06.2025 40 

Autum break 27.09.2025 06.10.2025 10 
Winter break 23.12.2025 11.01.2026 20 

 
Members: 

1. Mrityunjay Rai,PGT Computer Science 
2. Md Irshad,TGT English 
3. Nirmala Sonker,JSA                   

                                                                                                                  Principal  


